
GovT. coLtEGE oF coMMERCE & BUslNEss ADM|N|STRATIoN,

sEcroR-50, cHANDIGARH

AUCTION NOTICE

Consequent u pon the declaration of the different items of the Gow Collegeof Commerce

&BusinessAdministration,sector50,Chandigarhas'obsoleteandcondemnedtheauctionofthe
following items shall be held on 29 'Og '2023 at 11 30 A M' in the premises of Govt College of

commerce & Business Administration, sector 50, chandigarh. the detail of the items are as

under: -

Sr.
No

Name of ltem s.T
Regist
er
Page
No

Purchasi
ng Date

Oty/Pk
U Kg/
Mtr
(in
No.)

Principal
Amount
per ltem
(Without
vATiGST)
(Rate in
Rs.)

Grand
Total
Excludin
s
VAT/GST
(Value in
Rs.)

Unservic
eable &
Obsolete

Cost
(Rs.)of
Unservic
eable &
Obsolete

7 .4.2007
157 .5
sq fl 33 '5198

'157.5

sqft 5198
1 lron anqles 1/55

2 lron qatesi lron cqgg 2t52 14.2.2008 2 472n 9440

5100

?

1

9440

5100
3

Cooler front iron
caqe(size 3.5x3.5'xd 2t52 14.2.2008 1 51C0

4 Enclosure iangla 3147 22.3.2013 1 15500 15500 1 15500

5 Enclosure iangla 3t47 22.3.2013 8500 8500 I 8500

6 Mis pipe 3t41 12.5.2010 5 1 100 5500 5 5500

7 Mis pipe 3t41 12.5.2010 1 I 1980 1980 1
'1980

8 Roof mounting kits 2/199 3.10.201 1 I 210Q '18900 9 18900

9 Canteen Shed | 2195 25.2.2010 1 20000 20000 1 20000

10 Fee counter shed | 2195
14.10.201
0 1 24990 | 24990 1 24990

11 shed 2t95
28.10.201
0 1 873'18 873'18 87318

1a
Computer oPerating
chatrs 1t22 22.1.2007 5 980 4900 5 4900

13
Plastic chairs with
arms 1148 't 8.'1 .2008 28 275 7700 28 770Q

14 Plastic chairs 1t48 23.8.2008 75 JOU 27000 75 27000

15
Fix Chair with Arm
with Wooden Handle 2t145 17.3.2011 2 1500 3000 2 3000

1 3500 3500 1 3500
16 Revolvinq Chair 1t32 30.8.2008

17 Executive Chairs 1t8
07 .10.200
7 2 515 1030 2 1030

18

Notice Board of size
66"x42" mm made of
anodized aluminum
beeding with Plastic
corner 1t5 6.1.2007 3 4980 14940 3 14940

19

Student Notice
Board
(62"x42"x48mm) 1t5 30.8.2008 1 4800 4800 1 4800

20
Display board Cum-
Black Board of size 1t5 1 9.3.2009 1 1850 1850 1 1850



5-'x3stanO made from

10 mm Pin uP board

covered with fabric
--r ^+k^..i.ld l rmm

\
1

4500
4500 4500

3t?0 25.3.2007 I
21

News PaPer xeauttt9

4500
4500 4500

3120 2E,1 tooT 1

22
Kev9lvll r9 tvravsst

,1 a400
1

/1/1.l|l 4400
News Papglslglq

?,t2i 7.10.2007

24
^qn

6 450

1127
-28.12.2006_ /c

1
:100

300
1tt7 6.6.2007 I

25
Brass name Plare or

Principal ------ Tnon 1 7000
3t47 I 16.8 2013 'l 7000

26 9

1

57501150 15750
3147 '16.8.201 3

27
1 f,cu 3CU

Siqn Plate ?!_e

1126

r6.8.2013
38028

380
2Cn I

29
10.1 .2007 f l

840
840 840

217
,i )tii1 l1

30
Flexl boalu wrr'rr

1
,l

570
570 5//U1 .smm wlre

multistate 3/8

318

30.3.2007

30.3.2007
31. 30

1 30 30

1
t6i

'1 250 250
16amp e{J_!I]g=- 3/8 30.3.2007

30.3.2007

1gA.2oo7 -

33
5 140 700 5 700

34 6amp ex qlllp- 3/8
1 7o

70 70

35 3t16
1

q00
/| 900 900

3117 30.4.2007 12036 I Water Meter
I 120120 1

31 (;cei \^,ith handle 3/3 19.4.2007
!
1

100
,| 100100

Ftower Cu!91 315 19.4.2007

06.1.2010
9538

39
1 95

200

95

400
Ari

Panii with handle

3/13
t 400

3132

oa. og.zoo
8

3.4.2010

,
40

41

110
,l 110 110

311 nattst.s
sq ft

3,03,161
r\dlrrur^or I rqi i' 116115

ft

Details of the items along with terms i"d ::nd:t':i: 
of the auction can be seen on the

Notice Board as well as on t"" *JO''i" 
"t 

tne Chandigarh Administration' Chandigarh'

Term & Condition: -

1. Auction shall be held on as is where the basis The bidder would satisfy themselves about

the quantity u, inoi..t"J.fove. No compraints / suggestion will be entertained in this

,. litJii;., reserved price or arr the items 
I' i' t::::f]:.1:":',:i:"i"i;::*:" t'

The items.un o",nrpul "a 
on the spot during office hours i.e. 10 00 am to 03 00 pm on

{Tuesdav & wednesdaY onlY)'



3. All the ParticiPants who wish to participate in the auction will be required to deposit

be forfeited.

Govt, college of Commerce,

& Business Administration,
Sector-50, Chandigarh.

A coPY is forwarded

Administration for publishing the

Administration.

Sector 50, Chandigarh.

4. P.A.to Principal for uploading on college website'

,/*4*-
Principal,r
Govt. College of Commerce,

& Business Administration,
sector-so,ffi(Lq

2..\'\

earnest money of an amount 2000/- (Rupees Two Thousand Only) in cash/ bank draft as

EMDbeforestartoftheauctionprocesswhichwi||berefundabletotheunsuccessfu|
bidde(s) after the bid is over' The earnest money would be adjusted in the bid money of

the successful bidder.

4. Undersigned authority reserves the right to accept or reject any bid or withheld auction

without assigning any reason thereof'

5.Theartic|ewouIdbeso|dtothehighestbidde(s),abovethereserveprice,whowi||be
required to deposit the total bid money on the same days and lift the article within three

working days. lf the highest bidder fails to deposit the bid amount and does not lift the

articles within the prescribed period, all the amount deposited (including the EMD) will

Endst No cccBA-sO/cH D/crl2023l-!-3 aS: ?1 Dated: 2\\q 
I 

?-3

to the Director, lnformation Technology, Chandigarh

auction notice on the website of the Chandigarh

\,s4
PrinciPab
Govt' College of Commerce'

& Business Administration'
Sector-50, Chandigarh'

Endst No GccBA-so/cHD/ ct lzon / Attaa'- Dated:1\\q\ra,

A copy is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action please: -

1. Director Higher Education, Chandigarh Administration

z. trtoai." goaid of all the Kabaries m;rket of u'T' chandigarh' sector 52' 45 
'42'26'24 ' 

Kajet "
Maloya, Attawa etc.

g. ntl concerned Officers / Officials of Govt' College of Commerce & Business Administration'


